Tile Strips
12mm Neoprene Insert
TSB 25x12 Brass/Buff Tile Strip
The tables and information on these pages indicate
some of the available 12mm Tile Strip configura-
tions. Illustrations show some of the colour com-
binations available for the neoprene inserts and the
metal side plates.

Brass
(1.5mm thick side plates)
* Denotes 1mm folded
Aluminium
(1.5mm thick side plates)
* Denotes 1.2mm folded
Stainless Steel
(0.7mm thick side plates)
Folded
Overall Product
Depth
Accomodates Paving
Maximum Thickness
TSB-4 x 12 N/A N/A 6mm 4mm
TSB-8 x 12 TSA-8 x 12 TSS-8 x 12 10mm 8mm
TSB-10 x 12 TSA-10 x 12 TSS-10 x 12 12mm 10mm
TSB-13 x 12 TSA-13 x 12 TSS-13 x 12 15mm 13mm
TSB-16 x 12 * TSA-16 x 12 * TSS-16 x 12 18mm 16mm
TSB-18 x 12 * TSA-18 x 12 TSS-18 x 12 20mm 18mm
TSB-20 x 12 * TSA-20 x 12 TSS-20 x 12 22mm 20mm
TSB-23 x 12 TSA-23 x 12 TSS-23 x 12 25mm 23mm
TSB-25 x 12 * TSA-25 x 12 * TSS-25 x 12 27mm 25mm
TSB-30 x 12 * TSA-30 x 12 TSS-30 x 12 32mm 30mm
TSB-35 x 12 * TSA-35 x 12 * TSS-35 x 12 37mm 35mm
TSB-40 x 12 * TSA-40 x 12 * TSS-40 x 12 42mm 40mm
TSB-45 x 12 * TSA-45 x 12 * TSS-45 x 12 47mm 45mm
TSB-50 x 12 * TSA-50 x 6 * TSS-50 x 12 52mm 50mm
TSB-60 x 12 * TSA-60 x 6 * TSS-60 x 12 62mm 60mm
TSB-70 x 12 * TSA-70 x 6 * TSS-70 x 12 72mm 70mm
TSB-75 x 12 * TSA-75 x 12 * TSS-75 x 12 77mm 75mm
TSB-80 x 12 * TSA-80 x 12 * TSS-80 x 12 82mm 80mm
TSB-90 x 12 * TSA-90 x 12 * TSS-90 x 12 92mm 90mm
TSB-100x 12 * TSA-100x 12 * TSS-100x 12 102mm 100mm
TSB-110 x 12 * TSA-110 x 12 * TSS-110 x 12 112mm 110mm
TSB-125 x 12 * TSA-125 x 12 * TSS-125 x 12 127mm 125mm
☛ Custom heights to accommodate custom floor finish thicknesses available on request.
☛ Some custom metal plate thicknesses available on request.
☛ Contact Latham Australia with your requirements.
METAL SIDE PLATE OPTIONS